
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 20, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND PRESENTED BY RENEGADE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Hill  429.0451

7 J. Stewart  429.0752

702 J. Albertson  529.6673

15 T. Ferry  429.7974

26 M. Byrne  229.8505

75 R. Renner  429.8516

29 A. Short  529.9607

27 N. Wey  229.9688

902 C. Cooper  430.1239

261 J. Morrison  530.21210

105 S. Hamblin  330.23311

95 K. Partridge  430.27112

74 C. Blose  630.29513

801 J. Alessi  330.31414

132 B. Laninovich  230.33115

86 M. Willard  330.38116

24 C. Summey  530.38817

79 J. Sipes  430.40818

55 A. Balbi  530.49719

263 C. Charbonneau  230.49920

42 P. Carpenter  430.51821

109 M. Boni  230.59222

85 B. Ainsworth  530.64123

873 J. Carpenter  530.65124

39 R. Clark  430.71725

335 K. Tobin  430.82826

16 J. Dowd  330.92627

547 A. Blessing  231.06828

66 J. Marsack  531.16729

629 T. Boughten  231.28730

136 B. Carsten  431.52931

594 C. Sanner  431.84332

709 T. Bright  232.29433

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  532.3051

26 M. Byrne  232.4722

40 J. Hill  232.4823

15 T. Ferry  232.6074

24 C. Summey  232.7185

702 J. Albertson  333.1126

79 J. Sipes  333.4007

75 R. Renner  233.4198

629 T. Boughten  233.4249

55 A. Balbi  433.46310

902 C. Cooper  233.49911

29 A. Short  433.54212

873 J. Carpenter  233.61413

95 K. Partridge  333.61614

801 J. Alessi  233.63715

27 N. Wey  233.69116

132 B. Laninovich  533.76017

105 S. Hamblin  333.78018

42 P. Carpenter  233.79119

74 C. Blose  333.79620

86 M. Willard  333.91621

335 K. Tobin  433.97422

261 J. Morrison  534.02523

263 C. Charbonneau  234.08324

16 J. Dowd  334.08525

85 B. Ainsworth  334.20626

66 J. Marsack  334.22427

109 M. Boni  334.34528

39 R. Clark  334.35629

136 B. Carsten  334.57530

709 T. Bright  234.58931

547 A. Blessing  334.69832

594 C. Sanner  435.69733

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  51:04.7651

40 J. Hill  41:04.9512

15 T. Ferry  41:05.7733

26 M. Byrne  31:05.9234

105 S. Hamblin  21:05.9845

902 C. Cooper  41:06.0976

42 P. Carpenter  41:06.4437

702 J. Albertson  21:06.6848

29 A. Short  41:06.7409

132 B. Laninovich  51:06.75210

75 R. Renner  21:06.75811

86 M. Willard  31:06.78812

24 C. Summey  21:07.04613

95 K. Partridge  21:07.19714

261 J. Morrison  21:07.26915

16 J. Dowd  21:07.32916

55 A. Balbi  41:07.59017

79 J. Sipes  21:07.61218

66 J. Marsack  31:07.72219

801 J. Alessi  21:07.76620

873 J. Carpenter  41:07.81321

27 N. Wey  41:07.81422

109 M. Boni  41:07.82123

629 T. Boughten  21:07.86124

709 T. Bright  21:07.92725

74 C. Blose  21:07.96926

335 K. Tobin  21:08.00427

85 B. Ainsworth  31:08.19028

39 R. Clark  41:08.47529

547 A. Blessing  21:08.62830

263 C. Charbonneau  31:08.84031

136 B. Carsten  41:09.24532

594 C. Sanner  21:09.85933
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